Gold River Marina
2023 Rate Card

Yard Services

Haul/Launch (Min charge: $253.00; vessels under 40ft LOA) Per Ft, LOA $11.50

Haul/Launch (vessels 40ft and over, LOA) Per Ft, LOA $12.50
e LOA includes: swim platform, bowsprit, bumkin, pulpit, etc.

e Cancellation Fee: $50.00/1st instance; $100.00/subsequent instances

* Fenders/Lines: $25.00/instance if no fenders/lines on board vessel required for launch

* Overnight grace period on a dock after launch

Mast Stepping - One Way up to 45' (Incl. single spreader rig & Nonsuch masts) Per Ft $4.75
Mast Stepping - One Way, Double Spreader Rig Per Ft $5.50
Mast Stepping - One Way, Triple Spreader Rig Per Ft $6.50
Rigging & Tuning is boater's responsibility, unless requested Per Hour $85.00
» Including electrical, sails, booms, sheets, adjustments, etc.

Haul & Launch (commercial fisherman) 2 Day Round Trip Per Ft, LOA $20.00
Lay Day (starting on 3rd day) Per Day $100.00
Keel Bolt Check/Maintenance Min. $150.00
Pressure Wash Per Ft, LOA $3.00
o Excessively fouled: $3.00/ft + $69/hr

Labour - General Per Hour $69.00
Labour - Specialized Per Hour $85.00

Dock & Mooring Rates

Seasonal Dock - Dock & Storage Customers (minimum charge: $1,750.00) Per Ft, LOA $70.00
Seasonal Dock - Dock Only Customers (minimum charge: $2,000.00) Per Ft, LOA $80.00
Daily Dock (Minimum charge: $50/day) Per Ft, LOA $2.85
e For Monthly and Weekly Dock Rentals, please inquire

Live Aboard Rate (Add-on to Dock Rate and/or Storage Rate) Per Month $250.00
Seasonal Mooring - (Plus $10/ft LOA over 30') $1,200.00

e For Monthly, Weekly and Daily Mooring Rentals, please inquire

Storage Rates

Outside Monthly Storage (Sq Ft = LOA x Beam) Per SgFt $0.40
e Pre-Pay 3 or more months, discounts may apply - call for quote

Boat/Trailer Storage: 12 months, Winter and Summer (prepaid) Per SqFt $2.27
e Yearly: Winter boat storage + Summer trailer storage

Inside Storage (Sq Ft = LOA x Beam ) Per SqFt/Mo $1.50
Masts, Stored Inside Per Lineal Ft/Mo $0.45
Storage Lockers (Annual prepaid: $825.00) Per Month $75.00
Tenders & Dinghies, Inside per Season (Up to 10 feet) Each $175.00
Tenders & Dinghies, Outside per Season (Up to 10 feet) Each $75.00
Outboards, Winterization Extra Each/Season $100.00
Batteries, Includes Trickle Charging in Fall & Spring Each/Season $60.00
Empty Trailer/Cradle (unstored boats) Per Month $50.00
Boat Stand Rental, Per Month Each $9.00
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